TRF S (D
Gearbox Assembly (IV)

56



TiRFARK (I

Gearbox Assembly (IV)

Fe| &S 23 e HE Qty.
Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 |GB/T12764 hEAME FE e R HK3524  :Needle roller bearing HK3524 1
2 |GB/T 276 HA&6211 Deep groove ball bearing 6211 3
3 |700.37.114 o ] % Middle shaft 1
4 (700.37.160 RE— Bush CII) 1
5 [700.37.116 o 5 — R II gear ,middle shaft 1
6 |700.37.119 o [E) &l =AY III gear ,middle shaft 1
7 (700.37.120 RE— Bush (1) 1
8 |700.37.121A WA BEER Constant engaging driven gear 1
9 |700.37.135-1 Zh &y e i B > i EE#E B i Thrust plate 1
10 (700.37.138A R szt Driven gear ,PTO 1
11 (700.37.182 WAL ik LB Bush,PTO 1
12 [700.37.173 ThR Front shaft ,PTO 1
13 |700.37.115-1 BIRS % %0 Reverse gear shaft 1
14 |700.37.174 B IE R Thrust ring ,reverse gear 2
15 |JB/T7918 BEHERK25X 31 %20 Needle beaing K25x31x20 2
16 (700.37.117 B Reverse gear 1
17 |700.37.131 B EREENBRE Inner bush of needle ,reverse gear 1
18 |700.37.170 BIRE Reverse bush 1
19 [700.37.175 2 sedhE Washer 1
20 [700.37.176 Wk Bolt 1
21 |GB/T91 JF O 456.3xX30 Split pin 6.3%30 1
22 |700.37.187 R R 5 R e Adjusting shim of bearing cover A

AJEE Just right amout

57




4. TEESA (H)
Cont. Gearbox Assembly (IV)

FE| &S £ Name HE Q.
Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
23 |GB 3452.1 O & E 95%X2.65 O--seal ring 95x2.65 1
24 |700.37.141-1  jREHHRKE Bearing cover 1
25 |GB/T93 #E10 Single coil spring lock washer 10 3
26 (GB/T5783 ERM10X25 Bolt M10x25 3

58




I~
&9 2 A
— & ~\\\ — o
_ € = 5
o ~—A7 — [2)
,¥ K u
§ XN @ 2
)0 &<
¥
Wy
e
— N ~
<
oy
(<]
N
™
»z//«‘ o
\ =~
i )9 \
"\\ D)
CF—— D)

)
@M

\\\/
4
17

TRBEERE (R
Gearbox Assembly(V )

59



TiRFEERR (R

Gearbox Assembly (V)

Fe| &S 23 e HE Qu.
Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 [GB/T373 RN 2 SZ-1.40 Low carbon steel wire SZ-1.40 5
2 |700.37.109 IEBhRET Thrust bolt 5
3 |700.37.136 ERATR X Shift fork for fast and slow gear 1
4 |(700.37.122 BRAYHe AL Bh Gearshift shaft for fast and slow gear : 1
5 |700.37.126 Prigky$r i Shift block for fast and slow gear 1
6 |700.37.125 — IR A S Gear change shaft, I reverse gear 1
7 700.37.128 —BIRS$R X Shift fork, I reverse gear 1
8 [700.37.133 PURSFR Shift block ,IV gear 1
9 (700.37.124 PO AY Y Gear change shaft ,[Vgear 1
10 |700.37.129 PURSFR Shift fork ,IVgear 1
11 |GB/T879 #5x 32 Spring -type straight pin5x32 1
12 |700.37.123 =R Hh Gear change shaft , II and IlIgear 1
13 [700.37.127 =y =734 Shift fork , II and Illgear 1
14 |GB/T5783 ERM10X20 Bolt M10x20 2
15 |GB/T97 #=E10 Single coil spring lock washer 10 2
16 [700.37.171 RS H TR RRIE A Stroke limiting plate 1
17 |700.37.113 WRSAT B g Self-locking spring 4
18 |GB/T308 MPR11.906 (15/32" ) Steel ball 11.906 ( 15/32" ) 5
19 |700.37.178 PO RS R Ak Y Locking pin of gearshift shaft ,IVgear : 1
20 [700.37.169 Jge Plug 1
21 |GB/T5783 EETM8 X 20 Screw M8x20 4
22 |GB/T93 #158 Single coil spring lock washer 8 4
23 (700.37.181 WL =M Cover plate for observation 1

60




LIRFE S B oz > (—)
Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) ( [ )

61



TIRFE 2 A <ITaED (—)
Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (1)

Fe[ &S - e HE Qty.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 (800.37.013 FA W FHER B R Main gearshift handle cap assembly 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
2 1800.37.157-1 FA WA Gear change handle,main gearshift 1i1:i1:1:i1:1:i1:1:1
3 |800.37.154 BHEAFB AR Sealing cap 2i2i2i2i2:i2:i21i21i2
4 800.37.305 25 7 AT s 4 e N B Nut of gear change handle 2i2:i21212:1212:i21i32
5 1800.37.151 25 38 5 o Gearbox housing 1il1i1i1:i1i1i1i1:i1
6 |800.37.306A 25 7 AT s seat of gear change handle 2i2:i21212:2:12:12132
7 |GBIT 75 FH R A e AT HR4TM 10 X 13 iScrew M10x13 4:4:4:i4:4:4:4:4:4
8 |GB/T921 HiE41 Washer 41 2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2
9 |800.37.304 A HEAF AR Spring 2i2:i2:i2i2:i2:i2:i2:i2
10 [800.37.182-1 iAW AR SRS Shaft 2:2i2i2i2i2i2i2i2
11 |700.37.014 B35 3 AR B Aucxiliary gearshift handle cap assembly 1i1i1i1i1¢i1i1i1if1

800.37.014% H A 3 A ER B Auxiliary gearshift handle cap assembly 1:1:1;1:1:1:1:1:1
12 1800.37.158-1 B2 AT Gear change handle of auxiliary gearshift 1:1:1:1:1:1:{1:1:1
13 |GB/T 75 BRETM5 X 12-A2L Screw M5x12-A2L 2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2
14 |GB/T 5780 EM10 X 55-A2L Bolt M10x55-A2L 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
15 |GB/T 93 #E10 Washer 10 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
16 1800.37.159 FRALAR guide plate 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1¢1
800.37.159A%  FRPLAR guide plate 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1:1

17 |GB/T93 #E8 Washer 8 6:6: 6 6:6:6:6i6:6
18 |GB/T 5783 EEM8 X 16-A2L Bolt M8x16-A2L 6 6i6i6:6:6:6i6i6
19 (700.37.110 RS AT BT Gasket ,gear change handle assembly 1i1i1i1i1¢i1i1i14i1

D 3 eiisHLAE B Special for creeper

62




a

AR
32 &

RFE B pozmms > (Z)
Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) ( II )

63



TR D A<maED> (2)

Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (1I)

F=[ &S 235 e HE Qty.
Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 |800.37.102 B —hR I bearing housing 1:1:1;1:1;1:1:1:1
2 |700.37.185 OJEHE O-real ring 1:i1:1:1:1:1:1:;1:il
3 |GB/T 9877.1 HHFB45X 62X 8 Oil sealing FB45x62x8 1i1:1:i1:1:+1:{1:i1:i1
4 |GB/T6170 ERM10 Nut M10 4 :4:4:i4:4:4:4:4:4
5 [GBI/T 93 #E10 Washer 10 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
6 |GB/T 898 SCELUEAEM 10 X 20 Bolt M10x20 4:4:4 444444
7 |GB/T 296 HA&3211A Bearing 3211A 1:1:1:{1:1¢1:{1:1:1
8 |800.37.108 WRE e Driving precision bearing 1i1i1i1i1¢:1¢81:1:%1
9 [GB/T9877.1 HHFB30X 40X 7 Oil sealing FB30x40x7 1i{1:1:1:1¢+1:{1:{1:1
10 (800.37.194 Ly | Washer 1i1:i1i1:i1¢i1i1i1i1
11 |GB/T 5846 BEHIRK35 42 25 Bearing K35 42 25 1:i1:i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
12 1800.37.112 i) i v Clearance adjusting shim 1:i1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
13 1800.37.103 b R e N E Constant engaging driving gear 1i1:1:1:1:1:1:81:1
14 |GB/T 283 HANUP211E Bearing NUP211E 1i1:1:i1:1¢181:81:81
15 |800.37.104 B4 I shaft 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
16 |GB/T 5846 BEFA&K30 38 25 Bearing K30 38 25 1i1:1:i1:1:+1:i1i1:i1
17 |800.37.140 = PR kG A III-1IV gear engaged seat 1:i1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
18 |800.37.142 =i EE III-IV gear engaged sleeve 1i1:i1:i1:i1:1:i1:1:1
19 [800.37.105 -, 7 I gear , II shaft 1i1i1i1i1i1i1:i1:1
20 (GB/T 5846 B KS6 64 31 Rolling bearing K56 64 31 1:i1:1:i1:1¢1¢{1:1:1
21 800.37.130 EMERE Sleeve , III gear 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
22 |800.37.134 — PR Gasket ,III-IV gear 1:1:1:i1:i1i1:i1:i1%1
23 [800.37.110 — R 1 gear I shaft 1:i1:i1i1i1i1:i1:i1i1

64




L

b= 8

TRFE S A<mIaED (2)
Cont. Geazbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (1I)

Fe| &S 23 e HE Qty.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
24 |GB/T 5846 B4R KS6 64 35 Rolling bearing K56 64 35 2:2:i2i2:i2:i2:i2:i2:2
25 (800.37.111 — R Sleeve, Il gear 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
26 (800.37.137 BIRYgh it Reverse driven bush 1:1:1{1:1:1:1:1:1
27 (800.37.186 BIRS WG A BB Reverse engaged seat 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
28 (800.37.107 “E— R I gear, I shaft 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
29 1800.37.196 RE Bush 1i1:1:1:1¢+1§81:81:1
30 [800.37.195 — R Shim, I shaft 1:1:1:{1:1¢1¢{1:1:1
31 |800.37.106-1 I | II shaft 1i1:1:i1:1:1:1:1:1
32 (800.37.301 41855 Criclip 55 1i{1:1:1:1¢+1¢{1:{1:1

65




)

SRR pozmzs > (

]

iR
Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) ( 11T )

s
3z

66



TIRFE R A <IIRED ()
Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (III)

Fe| ke 23 e HE Q.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 |GB/T 6170 ERM10 Nut M10 3i3i3i13:i3i3i3:i313
2 |GB/T 93 #E10 Washer 10 3i3:i3i3:3:3:3:i3:{3
3 |GB/T 898 FCELEAGM10-M10X 20 :Bolt GM10-M10x20 3:3:i3i3:i3:i3i3:3:{3
4 (800.37.141 IR S Cover of bearing 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1:1
5 1800.37.187 IR R S R Adjusting shim AiATATATAIAIAIALA
6 |GBI/T 276 Wi R&R6211 Deep roller bearing 6211 3i3:3i{3:3i{3:3i{3:3
7 1800.37.193 [ i ) Clearance adjusting shim 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
8 [800.37.173 ThE Y Front shaft, PTO 1i1i1i1i1i1i1{i1i1
9 (700.37.182 WAL FLE LB Bush ,PTO 1i1i1i1i1i1i1{1%1
10 [800.37.138 TR Driven gear ,PTO 1i1:i1i1:i1i1:i1:i1:1
11 |800.37.135 Zh % b kA Thrust ring 1i{1i1i{1i1i{1i1i1i1
12 |GB/T 5846 BEFA&RK35 47 21 Rolling bearing K35 47 21 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
13 |800.37.114 o ] % Middle shaft 1:1:1i{1:{1i1i{1i1il
14 1800.37.121 kS vizh e Constant engaging driven gear 1i1i1i{1i1i{1i1i{1i1
15 1800.37.120 fRE— Bush (1) 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
16 |800.37.119 ot [H] 5l =AY IIl gear ,middle shaft 1i1:1¢1:1:1:1:1:1
17 (800.37.116 e a5 — Ak 5 Il gear ,middle shaft 1:i1i1i1i1:i1i1i1:1
18 [800.37.190 BNEEESE Engaging seat , reverse gear 1i1i1i1i1¢i1i1i14%1
19 (800.37.188 BRI Reverse gear 1:1:1{1:1:1:1:1:1
20 (GB/T 5846 BEr&K62 68 29 Rolling bearing K62 68 29 1:i1:1:i1:1¢1:{1:1:1
21 (800.37.189 R rE Bush ,lower speed gear 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
22 |800.37.118 o [ — RS 5% I gear, middle shaft 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1

AJER Just right amout

67




L

b= 8

TRFE L2 A<mIaED (=)
Cont. Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (III)

Fe| ke 23 e HE Q.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
23 (800.37.170 fRE Bush 1:i1:1:{1:1¢+1¢1:1:1
24 1800.37.174 ) g o i 45 Thrust ring , reverse gear 2:2i2:i2:2i2:2:2:2
25 |JB/T 7918 BEHEK25 31 20 Rolling bearing K25 31 20 2:i2:i2i2:i2i2i2i2i2
26 (800.37.131 B EREENRE Inner bush for needle ,reverse gear 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
27 (800.37.117 BIRSFER reverse intermediate 1i1i1i1i1¢i1i1i14%1
28 (800.37.115 B 5 reverse shaft 1:1:1;1:1:1:1:1:1

68




T IRFE B pozzzs > (PT)
Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) ( [V)

69



TR S <Rz (1)

Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (IV)

Fe| ke - e HE Q.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 |800.37.145 TR EBHIR Thrust plate,plantary gear 6:i6:6:6:6:6:6i6i6
2 |800.37.146 TR EHBE Needle spacer ,planetary gear 6:6:6:6:6:6:6:6:6
3 1800.37.166-1 TRER Planetary gear 6:6:6:6:6:6:6:i6:6
4 |GB/T 309 #413.5%29.8 Needle 3.5x29.8 57:57:57;57:57;57:57;57:57
5 1800.37.163 TR R Planetary gear shaft 3i3i3i3i3i3i3i3:{3
6 |GB/T 276 WIBR#&6211 Bearing 6211 1i1:i1:1:1:1:1§{1¢:1
7 1700.37.187 hR R S AR Adjusting shim APATAIATAIAIAIALA
8 1800.37.149 7Bt R Gasket ,planetary gear seat 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
9 |700.37.165 TR RBEI#IR Gasket ,planetary gear seat 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
10 (800.37.147-2 TENER Planetary inner gear 1i1i1{1:1:{1:{1:1:%1

800.37.147A-20 TR N Planetary inner gear 1i1i1i1i1i1i181:i1
11 |800.37.162-1 TR Planetary gear housing 1:i1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
12 (800.37.167 TR BN EE Inner gear ring, planetary gear housing 1:1:1{1:1:{1:{1:1:1
13 1800.37.164 TREH#E () Gasket ,planetary gear seat 1i1i1i{1i1i{1i1i{1:i1
14 1700.37.148 ITRERBEER Cover,planetary gear seat 1:i1:i1:1:1:1:i1:1:1

800.37.148A° TR PEEIR Cover,planetary gear seat 1:1:1:1:1¢1:{1:i1:1
15 |GB/T 93 #E 12 Washer 12 4 i 4:4:4:4:4:4:4: 4
16 |GB/T 5782 ZEeM12 X80 Bolt M12x80 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4;:4:4
17 |GB/T 5846 BEFEIERK20 26 20 Bearing K20 26 20 1i1:1i1:{1:1:{1:{1:1
18 (800.37.172-1 &5hth % Transmission gear shaft 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1

800.37.202-19 i fBfFAS I Ak Transmission gear shaft 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1if1
19 |GB/T 894.1 o P D B - AT 42 Circlip 42 1i1i1i1i1i1§i1i1%1

AFEE Just right amout

O s EsFR4 LRI £ B Special for creeper

70




L

b= 8

I5IRFE 2 AR <NSRED (1)
Cont. Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (IV)

Fe| &S - e HE Qu.
Ser.No. Part No. 6501654(700|704]|750(754| 800|804 (850|854
20 |800.37.150-1 B aiEsshihE Transmission gear sleeve, II shaft 1:1:1;1:1;1:1:1:1
800.37.150A-19 4B —hfeZhiEE Transmission gear sleeve, Il shaft 1i1i1i1i1¢i18i1i14%1
21 [GB/T 6171 BHMI12X1.25 Nut M12x1.25 4 i 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
22 1800.37.021% TR BEASE Gear ring weldment ,planetary gear housing 1i{1:i1{1:1{1:i1i{1:i1
23 (800.37.211%°  RATRYRER plate 1i1:1i1:1:1:1:1:1
24 1800.37.212% ) S =R VAR Rear Washer 1:1:1:{1:1:1:{1:1:1
25 |800.37.213% i T R planetary gear housing 1i1:¢1:i1:1¢81§81:81¢%F1
26 (700.37.167-1 TR BN E Inner gear ring, planetary gear housing 1i1i1i1i1¢1¢i1:1:%1
27 |800.37.214%9 Tk ek Front washer 1:1:1:1:{1:1:1:1:1
28 (800.37.215° RATRYERIIR Stop plate 1:i1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
29 |GB/T 893.1 7L 26k B -A % 180 Circlip 180 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
30 |800.37.230% Hp Washer 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
31 [800.37.229% 6] B e e Adjusting shim 1i1:1:i1i1¢i1:1:1:i1
32 1800.37.201?9 RITHEEE Connecting hub 1:1:1:{1:1:1:{1:1:1
33 [800.37.217%9 TRERIEEN Thrust plate 6 6: 6:6:6:6:6:6:6
34 (700.37.146 FREBRNRE Bush 6:6: 6 6:6:6:6:6:6
35 [800.37.216% BT R LR Planetary gear 3i3i3i3:3:i3i3:i3:3
36 |GB/T 309 B53.5X17.2 Needle 3.5x17.2 60:60:60:60:60:60:60:60: 60
37 |800.37.218% TR R Planetary gear shaft 3i3i3i3:3i3:i3:i3:3

O 3 14T RYHLAYE B Special for creeper

71




TR B oz > ()

Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) ( V')

72



TR 2 AR<ERD (R)
Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (V)

Fe| &S 23 e HE Qu.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 [800.37.123 IR Bk 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1:i1
2 |GB/T 343 BRI 22SZ-1.40 Low carbon steel wire SZ-1.40 7 7 7T i T7TETETETRTNT
3 [700.37.109 1EZhRE] Thrust bolt 777077777 T
4 1800.37.125 — AR S Gear change shaft, I and Il gear 1:1:1{1:1:1{1:1:1
5 1800.37.128 — R HedR L Shift fork , I and Il gear 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1:i1
6 |800.37.192 BIRY ER XEh Middle shift fork shaft,reverse gear 1:1:1;1:1:1:1:1:1
7 1800.37.127 BIRSIRAT Shift block for reverse gear 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
8 (800.37.191 BRI Shift fork ,reverse gear 1i1i1i1i1818181¢%81
9 |800.37.124 = RS AL Hh Gear change shaft ,III and IVgear 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
10 (800.37.133 =R FRIR Shift block,III and IVgear 1i1i1i1:i1¢i1i1i1i1
11 |GB/T 879 BA: B B 445 X 32 Parallel pin 5x32 1i1i1i1i1i1i1{i1i1
12 (800.37.129 =) =17 34 Shift fork ,III and IVgear 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
13 |800.37.122 B Ee A 4h Gearshift shaft ofr fast and slow gear 1i1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1

800.37.122A%0 i E{EAS AL B Gearshift shaft for fast and slow gear 1:1:1:{1:1:1:{1:1:1
14 (800.37.136 ERAATR X Shift fork for fast and slow gear 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
800.37.136A° i E{EA%IE X Shift fork for fast and slow gear 1:i1:1:i1i1¢+1:1:1:%1
15 [800.37.126 Prigiy$r ik Shift block for fast and slow gear 1i1i1;1:1:{1:i1:i1:i1
800.37.126A°  iuiBR%iE Shift block for fast and slow gear 1i1¢1i1i18181381¢%81
16 [800.37.204-1D :Jef7A%4% X4 Fork shaft 1i1:i1:i1:{1:1:i1:{1:1
17 [800.37.2030D  iJRfFA%IEX Shift fork 1i1i1i1i1i1i1:{1%1
18 [800.37.206(D EiFR4RL Shift fork 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:;1:1
19 (700.37.181 W FL =M Cover plate of observation 1:1:1;1:1:1:1:1:1

@ WIe/TRIHLEE F Special for creeper

73




L

b= 8

IIRFE 2 A <INERED (R)
Cont. Gearbox Assembly (Strengthened model) (V)

Fe[ &S - e HE Qty.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
20 |GB/T 93 #E 8 Washer 10 4:4:4:i4:4:4:4:4:4
21 (GB/T 5783 EHRM8X 16 Bolt M8x16 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4;:4:4
22 |GBI/T 119 #B12x24 Pin B12x24 2:2:i212:i2:i2i2i212
23 |GB/T 93 #pE12 Washer 12 12:12:12;12:12:12:12;12: 12
24 |GBI/T 5783 EEM12 X 40 Bolt M12x40 9:9:9:9:9:9:9:9:9
25 [GB/T 93 #E10 Washer 10 8:8:8:8:8:8:8:8:8
26 |GB/T 5783 ERM10Xx 30 Bolt M10x30 6:6:6:6:6:6:6:6:6
27 1184.31.401 913X 19 Plug 13x19 2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2
28 1800.37.178 HA4y Lockpin 2:2:2:i2:2:i2i2:i2:i2
29 (GB/T 308 MER10G100b Stell ball 10G100b 3i3i3i3i3i3i3i3i{3
30 [800.37.139 LGS Spring 3i3i3i3i3i3i3i313
31 |700.37.113 Pk B8 Self-locking spring 2i2:212:12:2:2:i21i32
32 |GB/T 308 HFR11.906(15/32") Stell ball 10G100b 1:i1:i1i1:1:i1:i1:i1i1
33 |700.37.175 2R Washer 1i1:1:i1:1¢181:81:81
34 |700.37.178 PO RS e R Al 8 Lockpin of gearshift ,IV gear 1:{1:1:1:1:i1:i1:i1:1
35 |GB/T 5781 ERM10X20 Bolt M10x%20 2:2:2:2:212:2:2:2
36 |800.37.171 BRI R Stroke limiting plate 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
37 |800.37.101 A Gearbox housing 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
38 |GB/T 5782 ERM12X90 Bolt M12x90 2:2:1212:i2:i2i2i212
39 |300.21.115 e Sleeve 2:2:i2i2i2:2:2i2i2
40 1700.37.176 iz Plug 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:;1:il
41 |GB/T 91 JFFH4#46.3% 30 Split pin 6.3x30 1i1:i1:1:1:1:1§{1:1
42 |GB/T 5783 EEM12 X 50 Bolt M12x50 1:1:1:1:1¢{1:{1:1:1

74




Rear Axle Assembly( [ )

75





